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Injunctions - Detailed by top 10 insurance groups by amount of sanctions in motor liability

INSURANCE GROUP

UNIPOL

GENERALI

ALLIANZ

AVIVA

CATTOLICA ASSICURAZIONI
GROUPAMA

HELVETIA

NOBIS

SARA

AMISSIMA

TOTAL

TOTAL MARKET motor liability sanctions

Number

95
68
45
17
39
37

H 0

19
339

479

ISTITUTO PER LA VIGILANZA

o
IVASS%%

SULLE ASSICURAZIONI

SANCTIONS - PECUNIARY ADMINISTRATIVE SANCTIONS
1st half-year 2018

%
of the number of total
motor liability
sanctions

19,8
14,2
9,4
3,6
8,1
7,7
1,7
0,8
1,5
4,0

70,8

Amount
(in euro)

478.538
369.145
242.715
234.092
179.700
153.365
115.900

65.600

63.050

56.035

1.958.140
2.584.232

%
of the amount of t
motor liability
sanctions

otal

18,5
14,3
9,4
9,1
7,0
5,9
4,5
2,5
2,4
2,2

75,8

Average amount

per sanction
(in euro)

5.037
5.429
5.394
13.770
4.608
4.145
14.488
16.400
9.007
2.949

5.776
5.395

TAB. N. 7

Market share in
motor liability
(2017)

25,2%
12,4%
16,4%
1,4%
7,0%
4,3%
1,2%
0,2%
2,3%
1,6%

72,0%

Source: IVASS
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